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Events List 2018

* Road Closing Order

DATE TIMES RCO* NAME NO'S ORGANISERS LOCATION

N/A

1000 YES Remembrance Run 5000 Sliabh Wells / Athletics Ireland General

Sun, 11th Nov 1630 No Sundown Ceremony of Lights Brian Duffy / RBL GMC

1200-1400 No SCC Runs 250 Ciaran Ryle / ICFE Papal Cross

1000 YES MoRun event 860 Dave Krangel General

0600-1500 No Defence Forces Race 60 Corp Colin Robinson / DF Army Sports Grounds

1000-1230 YES Jingle Bells 5K Race & Family Run 1350 Ian Morrison / DH General

1000 No Christmas at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh House

1000 No Christmas at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh House

Sun, 2nd Dec 1630 No Charity Santa Cycle 550 Gerry Cully Papal Cross

YES Aware Fun Run

1000 No Christmas at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh House

1000 No Christmas at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh House

1000 No Christmas at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh House

1000 No Christmas at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh House

1030-1200 No GOAL Mile 200 Billy Hawkes Papal Cross

1000-1200 No Waterhouse-Byrne-Baird Shield Race 50 Ian Morrison / DH General

4/9/18 – 21/12/18 Mon-Fri Schools' Ecology Activities Aileen Tennant / DZ Behind Zoo

10/12/18 – 14/12/18 Mon-Fri School Forest Activities Kasia Timofiejew / D7ETNS Knockmaroon

Sat, 10th Nov

Sun, 11th Nov 

Wed, 14th Nov

Sat, 24th Nov 

Wed, 28th Nov

Sat, 1st Dec

Sat, 1st Dec

Sun, 2nd Dec

Sat, 8th Dec 

Sat, 8th Dec

Sun, 9th Dec

Sat, 15th Dec

Sun, 16th Dec

Tues, 25th Dec

Wed, 26th Dec
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